Evaluation of Annual Institutional Planning Retreat

On ascale of 1to 5 (1 being the worst), what do you think of the following aspects of the Institutional Planning Retreat?

1) The extent to whether you found the experience enjoyable
H) Q & A (The Prize activity)

G) Guided session discussion

F) Information from the presentations

E) Facilitation

D) Refreshments

C) Length

B) Timing

A) Location

1 2 3 4 5 Total [Weighted Average
A) Location 0.00%]0]0.00%|(0| 6.25%|1|37.50%]6|56.25%]9 16 4.5
B) Timing 12.50%]2[0.00%|0[12.50%(2]|37.50%]6]|37.50%|6 16 3.88
C) Length 0.00%]0]6.67%|1| 6.67%|1|53.33%]8]|33.33%|5 15 4.13
D) Refreshments 6.67%|(1[0.00%|0| 6.67%)]|1|46.67%]|7(40.00%|6 15 4.13
E) Facilitation 0.00%]0]0.00%|0[20.00%|3|46.67%]7|33.33%|5 15 4.13
F) Information from the presentations 0.00%|0]0.00%(0] 6.25%]1|50.00%]8(43.75%|7 16 4.38
G) Guided session discussion 0.00%|0]0.00%(0]20.00%|3|26.67%]4|53.33%|8 15 4.33
H) Q & A (The Prize activity) 0.00%(0]0.00%]0]|26.67%|4|26.67%|(4|46.67%|7 15 4.2
I) The extent to whether you found the experience enjoyable 0.00%|0]0.00%(0]20.00%|3|46.67%)]7(33.33%|5 15 4.13
J) Overall 0.00%(0]0.00%]0]13.33%|2|46.67%|7|40.00%|6 15 4.27
How can this aspect be improved, if any? 20
Skipped 0




